JOB NAME

JOB TYPE

COMMENTS

2 Light Bath Vanity

Offered in two smooth finishes, with two glass options, This collection is suitable for a
variety of decors. The transitional style is a marriage of traditional silhouettes with
modern finishes. The black and chrome fixtures are paired with opal or seeded glass
shades. This 2 light bath vanity is UL approved damp locations.

Fixture Finish:
Glass/Shade Finish:
Materials:

Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Fixture Extension

Glass Diameter:

Glass Height:

Canopy Backplate Dimensions:

Chain:

Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:
Wattage:
Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

Chrome
Seeded Glass
Steel

17.875”

8.375”
8.25”

6.875”

4.75”

16.125"W x 4.625"H x 0.875"E
NA

NA

g

Incandescent, Type A

2 x 60W(M)

120

Not Reversible

Damp Location

Glass
45.4025cm

21.27¢cm

20.96cm

17.4625cm

12.065cm

40.96cmW x 11.75cmH x 2.22cmE
NA

NA

20.32cm

Bulbs Not Included

Also Available
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