JOB NAME
JOB TYPE
COMMENTS

## 2 Light Bath Vanity

Offered in two smooth finishes, with two glass options, **This collection** is suitable for a variety of decors. The transitional style is a marriage of traditional silhouettes with modern finishes. The black and chrome fixtures are paired with opal or seeded glass shades. This 2 light bath vanity is UL approved damp locations.



Fixture Finish:	Chrome	
Glass/Shade Finish:	Seeded Glass	
Materials:	Steel	Glass
Fixture Width:	17.875"	45.4025cm
Fixture Height:	8.375"	21.27cm
Fixture Extension	8.25"	20.96cm
Glass Diameter:	6.875"	17.4625cm
Glass Height:	4.75"	12.065cm
Canopy Backplate Dimensions:	16.125"W x 4.625"H x 0.875"E	40.96cmW x 11.75cmH x 2.22cmE
	N 1 A	N14
Chain:	NA	NA
Chain: Rod:	NA	NA
Rod:	NA	NA
Rod: Wire:	NA 8"	NA 20.32cm
Rod: Wire: Bulb Type:	NA 8" Incandescent, Type A	NA 20.32cm
Rod: Wire: Bulb Type: Wattage:	NA 8" Incandescent, Type A 2 x 60W(M)	NA 20.32cm
Rod: Wire: Bulb Type: Wattage: Voltage:	NA 8" Incandescent, Type A 2 x 60W(M) 120	NA 20.32cm

## **Also Available**





